



## Item Specifications

### IDA5

<b>Sales Unit</b>	5 lb. (2.27kg)
<b>Unit UPC</b>	0 73420 00110 0
<b>Case Pack</b>	4 per case
<b>Case Net Weight</b>	20 lbs.
<b>Case Gross Weight</b>	21.3 lbs.
<b>Case Dimension</b>	12 x 12.4 x 7.9"
<b>Case Cube</b>	.68 C.F.
<b>Case GTIN</b>	1 00 73420 00110 7
<b>Cases / Layer</b>	12 Ti
<b>Layers / Pallet</b>	7 Hi
<b>Cases/Pallet</b>	84
<b>Pallet Dimension</b>	48 x 40 x 61.7"
<b>Ship/Store Temp.</b>	33-45°/33-38°
<b>Shelf Life</b>	12 weeks



**rBST-free\***

Made from non-rBST-treated cows' milk.

**Gluten-free**

All Daisy Brand Sour Cream products are gluten-free.

***Daisy's Pure & Natural Sour Cream is the nation's best-selling branded sour cream***

- Free of fillers additives and preservatives
- Consistent, smooth texture
- Naturally cultured
- Pure & Natural® ingredients
- Long shelf life
- Gluten and rBST Free

## Nutrition Facts

Serv. Size: 2 Tbsp.  
**Calories 60**  
 Fat Cal. 45

Amount/serving	%DV*	Amount/serving	%DV*
<b>Total Fat</b> 5g	<b>8%</b>	<b>Total Carb.</b> 1g	<b>1%</b>
Saturated Fat 3.5g	<b>18%</b>	Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g		Sugars 1g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 20mg	<b>7%</b>	<b>Protein</b> 1g	
<b>Sodium</b> 15mg	<b>1%</b>		

\*Percent Daily Values (DV) are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Vitamin A 4% • Vitamin C 0% • Calcium 2% • Iron 0%

**Pure & Natural®**



# 4/5 Lb. Pure & Natural Sour Cream Nutrition Info

**Daisy Brand Order Code# IDA5**

**rBST-free\***  
Made from non-rBST-treated cows' milk.

**Gluten-free**  
All Daisy Brand Sour Cream products are gluten-free.

<b>Nutrition Facts</b>	
Serving Size 2 Tablespoons (30g)	
Servings Per Container About 75	
<b>Amount Per Serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b> 60	Calories from Fat 45
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 5g	<b>8%</b>
Saturated Fat 3.5g	<b>18%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 20mg	<b>7%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 15mg	<b>1%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 1g	<b>1%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Sugars 1g	
<b>Protein</b> 1g	
Vitamin A 4% • Vitamin C 0%	
Calcium 2% • Iron 0%	
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.	



**Ingredients: Grade A Cultured Cream.**

**Allergens: Contains milk.**

"No significant difference has been shown between milk derived from rBST-treated and non-rBST treated cows."